
1845 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-272 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 22  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 28  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Knehrler, Andre´ 1.316 3 31  1174
2 Heinke, Matthias 1.233 1 6  1233
3 Fahr, Rene` 1.152 22 145  825
4 Gärtner, Renate 1.142 3 17  928
5 Enig, Sebastian 1.104 19 121  496
6 Lippold, Michael 1.103 20 110  479
7 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.075 20 105  580
8 Rösler, Wiebke 1.073 18 117  466
9 Geyer, Lutz 1.070 22 111  645

10 Winter, Andre´ 999 13 50  712
11 Schmidt, Tommy 955 18 90  -152
12 Schönfeld, Falk 952 20 70  565
13 Habeck, Nicole 942 22 99  374
14 Schumann, Birk 909 21 75  303
15 Groß, Lutz 894 12 30  580
16 Rammler, Matthias 889 22 82  79
17 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 889 16 61  315
18 Kaulin, Frank 888 19 62  382
19 Kipping, Volker 884 13 45  275
20 Hornung, Sabine 880 1 1  880
21 Gürtler, Helmut 868 18 86  22
22 Geyer, Heike 845 20 47  444
23 Bretschneider, Thomas 837 11 43  274
24 Geyer, Marcel 813 11 39  -242
25 Rüger, Sebastian 800 15 58  -69
26 Speck, Steve 785 4 8  434
27 Döhler, Michael 768 6 11  337
28 Kämpfer, Marcel 762 3 8  107
29 Külbel, Sandro 758 1 1  758
30 Pieler, Andre 690 1 1  690
31 Stiller, Udo 672 7 11  528
32 Diersch, Daniela 651 10 12  318
33 Bergmann, Heinz 585 12 15  130
34 Buchwald, Manuela 528 5 6  -272
35 Gasanov, Julian 213 2 2  78
36 Mahn, Sylvia 192 1 1  192
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vom

für

Name Punkte

Rösler, Wiebke 1578 1
Kaulin, Frank 1514 2
Schmidt, Tommy 1377 3
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 1331 4
Fahr, Rene` 1282 5
Stollberg, Benjamin 1246 6
Kämpfer, Marcel 1159 7
Geyer, Heike 1052 8
Gürtler, Helmut 909 9
Rammler, Matthias 900 10
Schönfeld, Falk 867 11
Geyer, Lutz 706 12
Habeck, Nicole 664 13
Bergmann, Heinz 552 14
Lippold, Michael 520 15
Schumann, Birk 412 16
Bretschneider, Thomas  17
Buchwald, Manuela  18
Diersch, Daniela  19
Enig, Sebastian  20
Gärtner, Renate  21
Geyer, Marcel  22
Groß, Lutz  23
Kipping, Volker  24
Knehrler, Andre´  25
Mahn, Sylvia  26
Rüger, Sebastian  27
Stiller, Udo  28
Winter, Andre´  29
Gasanov, Julian  30
Lippold, Kevin  31
Speck, Steve  32
Els, Christian  33
Els, Dietmar  34
Gimpel, Matthias  35
Heinich, Matthias  36
Heinke, Matthias  37
Külbel, Sandro  38
Markiewicz, Bert  39
Otto, Felix  40
Pieler, Andre  41
Hornung, Sabine  42
Döhler, Michael  43
  44
  45
  46
  47
  48
  49
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  53
  54
Schumann, Meike  55
  56
  57
  58
  59
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